
DAY DATE Year Assembly Theme Tutor Time
Mon 02-Sep-24

Tues 03-Sep-24

Weds

04-Sep-24 All

Welcome Back 

Assemblies Yr8-11

Fri 06-Sep-24

Sat 07-Sep-24

Sun 08-Sep-24

Mon

09-Sep-24 7

Mullion Values   HM/JC

Weds 11-Sep-24 08-Sep Mullion Values   HM/JC

Fri
13-Sep-24 10-Nov

Mullion Values   KMG + 

Yr 7 Advantage in Gym 

RS

Sat 14-Sep-24

Sun 15-Sep-24

Mon

16-Sep-24 HOUSE Budoc House Assembly

Tues 17-Sep-24 HOUSE Gerent House Assembly

Weds 18-Sep-24 HOUSE Ricat House Assembly

1

1 House Assembly                                                       

1 CfL                                                           

3 Tutor Days - Praise and 

Rewards incl. Tern Award

1

INSET Days

Friday Tutor Time - Tutor Day All 

Years

2

2 Reading                                                

1CfL                                                   

1 Assembly                                            

1 Tutor Day



Thurs 19-Sep-24 HOUSE Yestin House Assembly

Fri 20-Sep-24

Sat 21-Sep-24

Sun 22-Sep-24

Mon
23-Sep-24

Tues 24-Sep-24

Weds 25-Sep-24

Thurs 26-Sep-24

Fri 27-Sep-24 10-Nov PRIDE           KJM

Sat 28-Sep-24

Sun 29-Sep-24

Mon

30-Sep-24 7 PRIDE           KJM

Weds 02-Oct-24 08-Sep PRIDE           KJM

Fri
04-Oct-24 11

Mock Exams Programme 

44 KMG/DP/MD

Sat 05-Oct-24

Sun 06-Oct-24

1

2 Reading                                                

1CfL                                                   

1 Assembly                                            

1 Tutor Day/Yr10 2 Tutor Days

1

1 House Assembly                                                       

1 CfL                                                           

3 Tutor Days - Praise and 

Rewards incl. Tern Award

2

NO Assemblies - Reading Week 

Mon, Tues, Weds and Thurs
Reading 4 Days                                    

Yr7/8/9 European Day of 

Languages Quiz



Mon

07-Oct-24 7

Headteacher Assembly 

MD

Weds
09-Oct-24 08-Sep

Headteacher Assembly 

MD

Fri
11-Oct-24 10-Nov

Headteacher Assembly 

MD

Sat 12-Oct-24

Sun 13-Oct-24

Mon
14-Oct-24 7

Well-being Assembly SLo

Weds
16-Oct-24 08-Sep

Well-being Assembly SLo

Fri
18-Oct-24 10-Nov

Well-being Assembly SLo

Sat 19-Oct-24

Sun 20-Oct-24

Mon
21-Oct-24 7

Praise / celebrate success    

HM/JC

Weds
23-Oct-24 08-Sep

Praise / celebrate success    

SLo

Fri
25-Oct-24 10-Nov

Praise / celebrate success    

KMG

Sat 26-Oct-24

Sun 27-Oct-24

Mon 28-Oct-24

Tues 29-Oct-24

Weds 30-Oct-24 Half-term

1

2 Reading                                                

1CfL                                                   

1 Assembly                                            

1 Tutor Day

2

2 Reading                                                

1CfL                                                   

1 Assembly                                            

1 Tutor Day

2

2 Reading                                                

1CfL                                                   

1 Assembly                                            

1 Tutor Day



Thurs 31-Oct-24

Fri 01-Nov-24

Sat 02-Nov-24

Sun 03-Nov-24

Mon 04-Nov-24

Weds
06-Nov-24 08-Sep

Learning and Advantage  

RS

Fri
08-Nov-24 10-Nov

Learning and Advantage  

RS

Sat 09-Nov-24

Sun 10-Nov-24

Mon

11-Nov-24

Weds 13-Nov-24

Fri 15-Nov-24

Sat 16-Nov-24

Sun 17-Nov-24

2 Year 11 Mock Exams

2 Reading                                                            

1CfL                                                   

2 Tutor Days Praise and Rewards 

incl Term Award

Half-term

1

TPAT INSET DAY

2 Reading                                                          

1 Assembly                                            

1 Tutor Day



Mon

18-Nov-24

Weds 20-Nov-24

Fri 22-Nov-24

Sat 23-Nov-24

Sun 24-Nov-24

Mon

25-Nov-24 7

Amnesty International 

W4R   KJM

Weds
27-Nov-24 08-Sep

Amnesty International 

W4R   KJM

Fri
29-Nov-24 10-Nov

Amnesty International 

W4R   KJM

Sat 30-Nov-24

Sun 01-Dec-24

Mon

02-Dec-24 7

Weds 04-Dec-24 Year 9 ONLY Options Assembly  DP

2

2 Reading                                                

1CfL                                                   

1 Assembly                                            

1 Tutor Day

1

2 Reading                                                

1CfL                                                   

1 Assembly                                            

1 Tutor Day/Yr8 2 Tutor Days

1 Year 11 Mock Exams

2 Reading                                                            

1CfL                                                   

2 Tutor Days Praise and Rewards 

incl Term Award



Fri 06-Dec-24 10-Nov

Sat 07-Dec-24

Sun 08-Dec-24

Mon

09-Dec-24 7

Headteacher Assembly 

MD

Weds
11-Dec-24 08-Sep

Headteacher Assembly 

MD

Fri
13-Dec-24 10-Nov

Headteacher Assembly 

MD

Sat 14-Dec-24

Sun 15-Dec-24

Mon
16-Dec-24 7

Praise / celebrate success    

HM/JC

Weds
18-Dec-24 08-Sep

Praise / celebrate success    

SLo

Fri
20-Dec-24 10-Nov

Praise / celebrate success    

KMG

Sat 21-Dec-24

Sun 22-Dec-24

Mon 23-Dec-24

Tues 24-Dec-24

Weds 25-Dec-24

Thurs 26-Dec-24

Fri 27-Dec-24

Sat 28-Dec-24

Sun 29-Dec-24
Christmas Holiday

2

2 Reading                                                

1CfL                                                   

1 Assembly                                            

1 Tutor Day

1

2 Reading                                                

1CfL                                                   

1 Assembly                                            

1 Tutor Day

1

2 Reading                                                

1CfL                                                   

1 Assembly                                            

1 Tutor Day/Yr8 2 Tutor Days



Mon 30-Dec-24

Tues 31-Dec-24

Weds 01-Jan-25

Thurs 02-Jan-25

Fri 03-Jan-25

Sat 04-Jan-25

Sun 05-Jan-25

Mon 06-Jan-25

Weds
08-Jan-25 08-Sep

Fri 10-Jan-25 10-Nov

Sat 11-Jan-25

Sun 12-Jan-25

Mon

13-Jan-25 HOUSE Budoc House Assembly

Tues 14-Jan-25 HOUSE Gerent House Assembly

Weds 15-Jan-24 HOUSE Ricat House Assembly

Thurs Tuesday, January 16, 2024 HOUSE Yestin House Assembly

Fri 17-Jan-25

Sat 18-Jan-25

Sun 19-Jan-25

Mon
20-Jan-25

1

1 House Assembly                                                       

1 CfL                                                           

3 Tutor Days - Praise and 

Rewards incl. Tern Award

2

NO Assemblies - Reading Week 

Mon, Tues, Weds and Thurs
Reading 4 Days

Christmas Holiday

2

TPAT INSET DAY

2 Reading                                                          

1 Assembly                                            

1 Tutor Day



Tues 21-Jan-25

Weds 22-Jan-25

Thurs 23-Jan-25

Fri 24-Jan-25 Year 9 Options Assembly 2 DP

Sat 25-Jan-25

Sun 26-Jan-25

Mon

27-Jan-25 7 World Interfaith Week

Weds 29-Jan-25 08-Sep World Interfaith Week

Fri 31-Jan-25 10-Nov World Interfaith Week

Sat 01-Feb-25

Sun 02-Feb-25

Mon

03-Feb-25 7

National Apprenticeship 

Week 2025  DP/AB

Weds
05-Feb-25 08-Sep

National Apprenticeship 

Week 2025  DP/AB

Fri
07-Feb-25 10-Nov

National Apprenticeship 

Week 2025  DP/AB

Sat 08-Feb-25

Sun 09-Feb-25

1

2 Reading                                                

1CfL                                                   

1 Assembly                                            

1 Tutor Day

2

2 Reading                                                

1CfL                                                   

1 Assembly                                            

1 Tutor Day

2

NO Assemblies - Reading Week 

Mon, Tues, Weds and Thurs
Reading 4 Days



Mon
10-Feb-25 7

Praise / celebrate success    

HM/JC

Weds
12-Feb-25 08-Sep

Praise / celebrate success    

SLo

Fri
14-Feb-25 10-Nov

Praise / celebrate success    

KMG

Sat 15-Feb-25

Sun 16-Feb-25

Mon 17-Feb-25

Tues 18-Feb-25

Weds 19-Feb-25

Thurs 20-Feb-25

Fri 21-Feb-25

Sat 22-Feb-25

Sun 23-Feb-25

Mon 24-Feb-25

Weds
26-Feb-25 08-Sep

Fri 28-Feb-25 10-Nov

Sat 01-Mar-25

Sun 02-Mar-25

Mon

03-Mar-25 7
National Careers Week 

2025 DP/AB

Weds
05-Mar-25 08-Sep

National Careers Week 

2025 DP/AB

1

2 Reading                                                

1CfL                                                   

1 Assembly                                            

1 Tutor Day

1

2 Reading                                                

1CfL                                                   

1 Assembly                                            

1 Tutor Day

February Half-term

2

MULLION INSET DAY

2 Reading                                                          

1 Assembly                                            

1 Tutor Day



Fri
07-Mar-25 10-Nov

National Careers Week 

2025 DP/AB

Sat 08-Mar-25

Sun 09-Mar-25

Mon

10-Mar-25 7

Weds 12-Mar-25 08-Sep

Fri 14-Mar-25 10-Nov

Sat 15-Mar-25

Sun 16-Mar-25

Mon

17-Mar-25 7

Headteacher Assembly 

MD

Weds
19-Mar-25 08-Sep

Headteacher Assembly 

MD

Fri
21-Mar-25 10-Nov

Headteacher Assembly 

MD

Sat 22-Mar-25

Sun 23-Mar-25

1

2 Reading                                                

1CfL                                                   

1 Assembly                                            

2 Tutor Days

1

2 Reading                                                

1CfL                                                   

1 Assembly                                            

1 Tutor Day

2

2 Reading                                                

1CfL                                                   

1 Assembly                                            

1 Tutor Day



Mon

24-Mar-25 7

Weds 26-Mar-25 08-Sep

Fri 28-Mar-25 10-Nov

Sat 29-Mar-25

Sun 30-Mar-25

Mon

31-Mar-25 7

Praise / celebrate success    

HM/JC

Weds
02-Apr-25 08-Sep

Praise / celebrate success    

SLo

Fri
04-Apr-25 10-Nov

Praise / celebrate success    

KMG

Sat 05-Apr-25

Sun 06-Apr-25

Mon 07-Apr-25

Tues 08-Apr-25

Weds 09-Apr-25

Thurs 10-Apr-25

Fri 11-Apr-25

Sat 12-Apr-25

Sun 13-Apr-25

Mon 14-Apr-25

Tues 15-Apr-25

1
2 Reading                                                                                                 

1 Assembly                                            

1 Tutor Day

EASTER BREAK

2

2 Reading                                                

1CfL                                                   

1 Assembly                                            

1 Tutor Day



Weds 16-Apr-25

Thurs 17-Apr-25

Fri 18-Apr-25

Sat 19-Apr-25

Sun 20-Apr-25

Mon 21-Apr-25

Weds
23-Apr-25 08-Sep

Fri 25-Apr-25 10-Nov

Sat 26-Apr-25

Sun 27-Apr-25

Mon

28-Apr-25 HOUSE Budoc House Assembly

Tues 29-Apr-25 HOUSE Gerent House Assembly

Weds 30-Apr-25 HOUSE Ricat House Assembly

Thurs 01-May-25 HOUSE Yestin House Assembly

Fri 02-May-25 11 Exams assembly

Sat 03-May-25

Sun 04-May-25

Mon 05-May-25

Weds 07-May-25

Fri 09-May-25

Sat 10-May-25

1
1 House Assembly                                                       

1 CfL                                                           

3 Tutor Days - Praise and 

Rewards incl. Tern Award

MAY BANK HOLIDAY
2

NO Assemblies - Reading Week Tues, Weds, Thurs, Friday Reading 4 Days

EASTER BREAK

2
2 Reading                                                          

1 Assembly                                            

1 Tutor Day



Sun 11-May-25

Mon

12-May-25

Weds 14-May-25

Fri 16-May-25

Sat 17-May-25

Sun 18-May-25

Mon

19-May-25

Weds 21-May-25

Fri 23-May-25

Sat 24-May-25

Sun 25-May-25

Mon 26-May-25

Tues 27-May-25

Weds 28-May-25

Thurs 29-May-25

Fri 30-May-25

2 NO ASSEMBLIES GCSE EXAMS 

2 Reading                                                            

1CfL                                                   

2 Tutor Days Praise and Rewards 

incl Term Award

MAY HALF TERM

1 NO ASSEMBLIES GCSE EXAMS 

2 Reading                                                            

1CfL                                                   

2 Tutor Days Praise and Rewards 

incl Term Award



Sat 31-May-25

Sun 01-Jun-25

Mon

02-Jun-25

Weds 04-Jun-25

Fri 06-Jun-25

Sat 07-Jun-25

Sun 08-Jun-25

Mon

09-Jun-25

Weds 11-Jun-25

Fri 13-Jun-25

Sat 14-Jun-25

Sun 15-Jun-25

Mon

16-Jun-25

Weds 18-Jun-25

2 NO ASSEMBLIES GCSE EXAMS 

2 Reading                                                            

1CfL                                                   2 

Tutor Days Praise and Rewards and 

Sports Day Organisation

1
NO ASSEMBLIES GCSE EXAMS 

2 Reading                                                            

1CfL                                                   2 

Tutor Days Praise and Rewards and 

Sports Day Organisation

MAY HALF TERM

1 NO ASSEMBLIES GCSE EXAMS 

2 Reading                                                            

1CfL                                                   

2 Tutor Days Praise and Rewards 

incl Term Award



Fri 20-Jun-25

Sat 21-Jun-25

Sun 22-Jun-25

Mon 23-Jun-25 7

Weds 25-Jun-25 08-Sep

Fri 27-Jun-25 10-Nov Work Experience KMG

Sat 28-Jun-25

Sun 29-Jun-25

Mon

30-Jun-25 7

Weds 02-Jul-25 08-Sep

Fri 04-Jul-25 10-Nov

Sat 05-Jul-25

Sun 06-Jul-25

Mon 07-Jul-25

Tues 08-Jul-25

Weds 09-Jul-25

Thurs 10-Jul-25

Fri 11-Jul-25

Sat 12-Jul-25

Sun 13-Jul-25

Mon 14-Jul-25 7

Weds 16-Jul-25 08-Sep

Fri 18-Jul-25

Sat 19-Jul-25

2 Activities Week

1

WHOLE SCHOOL END OF YEAR CELEBRATION ASSEMBLY

2

1

1

2 Reading                                                            

1CfL                                                   2 

Tutor Days Praise and Rewards and 

Sports Day Organisation

SPORTS DAY 2025



Sun 20-Jul-25

Mon 21-Jul-25

Tues 22-Jul-25

Weds 23-Jul-25


